BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10057/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
ISHIKA PRIYA A+|18 Al24 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 A8 Al24 A|32 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10073/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
ANJALI KUMARI A+|18 Al24 B+|28 AJ16 B+[28 Al8 A|24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10120/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 200.00 6.67
AMAN ALEXANDER Al16 B+[21 B|24 Al16 C|20 EX|10 Al24 D|16 B+|21 Al16 Al16 30.00
TIGGA
BE/10136/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4)-UNF ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 203.00 6.77
SOURISH BISWAS Al16 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 A|32 A8 Al24 F|O A|24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10146/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 92.00 3.07
HRISHIKESH RAJ F*|0 D|12 D|16 Al16 F|O B+|7 C|15 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 B+|14 30.00
BE/10507/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 230.00 7.67
ASHISH ANAND EX|20 Al24 B|24 Al16 B|24 A+|9 Al24 A|32 A+|27 B+|14 Al16 30.00
BE/10525/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 0.00 0.00
MOOODE BHARADWAJ F*|0 FlO F|O F|O FlO F*|0 F*|0 F*0 F*|0 F*|0 F|O 30.00
NAIK
BE/10562/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 183.00 6.10
ATISHYA SOREN B+|14 C|15 B|24 Al16 C|20 B+|7 B+|21 C|20 B|18 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10569/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 184.00 6.13
SHARVAN KUMAR B+|14 C|15 C|20 B+|14 D|16 A8 B|18 B+|28 B+|21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10587/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
YASH VISHAL Al16 B|18 B+|28 Al16 C|20 A+|9 Al24 B|24 B|18 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10590/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 252.00 8.40
SRIJEETA PAL A+|18 A+|27 A|32 EX|20 B+|28 Al8 Al24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10592/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 233.00 7.77
ABHIJEET SINGH A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 Bl6 Al24 A|32 Aj24 A+|18 A|16 30.00
BE/10593/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2004(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 254.00 8.47
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SONALI CHOURASIA A+|18 A+27 A|32 | A+|18 | B+|28 | A+|9 | A+27 | Al32 | A+27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA2004(1) :
HU1101(3) :
CS2302(2) :
CS2301(4) :
GA2006(1) :
MA2201(4) :
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
EE2201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
CH2203(3) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

NSS

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
PT & GAMES

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PHYSICS LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10598/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 243.00 8.10
SHASHWAT SHAURYA A+|18 B+[21 Al32 A+|18 Al32 B+[7 Al24 B+[28 A+|27 A+[18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10607/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 200.00 6.67
RATHIN SAVARN JHA A|16 C|15 B|24 Al16 B|24 A+|9 B+21 C|20 B+[21 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10611/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
BHASKAR KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B|24 Al8 Al24 C|20 B|18 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10613/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 236.00 7.87
SOUTIK MUKHERJI A+[18 B+[21 Al32 A+|18 B+|28 Al8 B+[21 Al32 Al24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10616/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 208.00 6.93
NITYASANTOSH DAS Al16 B+[21 B+[28 B+|14 B|24 B+[7 B+[21 B|24 B+[21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10621/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 236.00 7.87
RISHAV JAIN Al16 B+[21 B+[28 EX|20 Al32 B+|7 Al24 Al32 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10625/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 191.00 6.37
AKSHAT SINGH Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 B+[21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10636/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 195.00 6.50
ANKIT RAJ B+|14 B+21 B|24 B|12 B|24 Al8 B+|21 C|20 B+21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10656/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 224.00 7.47
SAKET ANAND Al16 B+[21 B+[28 A+|18 B|24 Al8 Al24 Al32 B+|21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10671/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 226.00 7.53
ROHIT SHARMA A+|18 B|18 Al32 EX|20 B|24 B+[7 Al24 B|24 A+|27 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10678/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 250.00 8.33
MUSKAN BHARDWAJ EX|20 Al24 B+|28 A|16 A|32 EX|10 A+|27 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 AJ16 30.00
BE/10685/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 224.00 7.47
ANKIT SHUKLA Al16 B+[21 B+[28 A+|18 B+|28 B+[7 Al24 B+[28 Al24 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10687/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
RITHIK SHARMA Al16 Cl15 B|24 A+|18 B+|28 Al8 B+21 Al32 Al24 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10692/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2004(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 235.00 7.83

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHRUTI SINGH Al16 B+[21 A|32 | Al16 | B+|28 | Al8 | A|24 | A|32 | Al24 A+|18 Al16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA2004(1) :
HU1101(3) :
CS2302(2) :
CS2301(4) :
GA2006(1) :
MA2201(4) :
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
EE2201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
CH2203(3) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

NSS
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DATA STRUCTURE LAB
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
PT & GAMES

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PHYSICS LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.CHEMICAL ENGG-PLASTIC&POLY Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10704/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4)-UNF ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 183.00 6.10
SAURAV JAISWAL A|16 B|18 B|24 Al16 B|24 A+|9 Al24 F|O B|18 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10710/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 191.00 6.37
DEEPANSH B+|14 B|18 B[24 A+|18 C|20 B|6 Al24 C|20 C|15 Al16 Al16 30.00
BHARGAVA
BE/10715/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 213.00 7.10
NISHANT VEMPALA B+|14 C|15 B+|28 AJ16 B|24 Al8 Al24 B+|28 AJ24 A|16 AJ16 30.00
BE/10720/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 195.00 6.50
AMAN A|16 B|18 C|20 A|16 B|24 B+|7 B+21 C|20 B+|21 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10725/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3)-UNF PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 172.00 5.73
AKASH SINGHANIA A+|18 Cl15 D|16 Al16 B|24 Al8 B+[21 Cl|20 Flo A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10728/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 249.00 8.30
ARUN PRADHAN EX|20 Al24 A|32 Al16 A|32 Al8 Al24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A|16 30.00
BE/10741/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 185.00 6.17
PREM KUMAR Al16 C|15 C|20 A16 C|20 A+|9 B+21 C|20 B|18 A|16 B+|14 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




